NEW M TCO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISS. N

Santa Fe, New Mexico

MISCELLANEOUS NOTICES

Submit this notice in TRIPLICATE to the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, before the work specified is to begin. A copy will be returned to the sender on which will be given the approval, with any modifications considered advisable, of the rejection by the Commission or agent, of the plan submitted. The plan as approved should be followed, and work should not begin until approval is obtained. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Indicate Nature of Notice by Caecking Below

·····						
Notice of Intention to Change Plans	Notice of Intention to Temporarily Abandon Well		NOTICE OF I TO DRILL D			
Notice of Intention to Plug Well	Notice of Intention to Plug Back		NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SET LINER NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT (Nitro) NOTICE OF INTENTION (OTHER)			
Notice of Intention to Squzeze	Notice of Intention to Acidize	x				
Notice of Intention to Gun Perforate	Notice of Intention (Other)					
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSIO SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO	N Hobbs, New Me (Place)	Hobbs, New Mexico (Place)		12-13-62 (Date)		
Gentlemen:						
Following is a Notice of Intention	to do certain work as described below	at the			*******	
MARATHON OIL COMPANY	STATE BPA		Well No	i	inC	
(Company or Op 	2, T	•• ′ <u>Е</u> ,`ммрм	Alli	son-Penn	(Unit) Po(
Roosevelt	County.					
	igh C Section in openhol to put well back on proc		- 9628' wi	th 1000 ga	llons	
Dist: NMOCC Mr. J. A. Grimes Mr. D. V. Kitley Mr. T. O. Webb Mr. L. H. Davis						
Approved Except as follows:	, 19 By	- A		N OIL COMP	PANY	
Approved OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSIO	Positio		Asst. S Communication	uperintend u regarding we	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
By	Name.		Maratho	n Oil Com	oany.	
Title	Addre		Box 210	7. Hobbs	New Mexico	